
Division Dept Majors
Academic Year Graduation

2022
Division I - Humanities AFR Africana Studies

ART Art: Architecture & Urbanism
Art: History
Art: Studio

CLS Classical Studies
Classics

DAN Dance
EAL East Asian Languages and Cultures
ENG English Language and Literature
FRN French Studies
GER German Studies
HST History
ITL Italian Studies
MUS Music
PHI Philosophy
REL Religion
SPP Portuguese-Brazilian Studies

Spanish
THE Theatre
WLT Comparative World Literatures
Division Total

Division II - Social Science ANT Anthropology
ECO Economics

Quantitative Economics
EDC Education and Child Study
GOV Government
SOC Sociology
Division Total

3

22

12

7

1

4

5

6

40

7

4

19

1

2

8

8

17

2

13

7

188

25

24

18

18

75

26

186

Majors at Graduation Div 1/2

Office of the Registrar, 2/2/2023



Division Dept Majors
Academic Year Graduation

2022
Division III - Natural Science AST Astronomy

BCH Biochemistry
BIO Biological Sciences
CHM Chemistry
CSC Computer Science
EGR Engineering Arts

Engineering Science
GEO Geosciences
MTH Mathematics
NSC Neuroscience
PHY Physics
PSY Psychology
Division Total

Division IV - Interdivisional AMS American Studies
EAS East Asian Studies
ENV Environmental Science & Policy
FMS Film and Media Studies
JUD Jewish Studies
LAS Latin American Studies
MED Medieval Studies
MES Middle East Studies
RES Russian, East European, Eurasian S..
SDS Statistical and Data Sciences
SED Student Designed Program
SWG Study of Women and Gender
Division Total

9

20

47

14

40

35

3

15

30

23

12

44

292

12

1

26

14

1

4

1

2

3

38

6

15

123

Majors at Graduation Div 3/4



Division
Academic Year Graduation

2022

Division I - Humanities Count of Majors

% of Total Majors

Count of Students

Division II - Social Science Count of Majors

% of Total Majors

Count of Students

Division III - Natural Science Count of Majors

% of Total Majors

Count of Students

Division IV - Interdivisional Count of Majors

% of Total Majors

Count of Students

Total Majors Count of Majors

% of Total Majors

Count of Students

166

24%

188

175

24%

186

270

37%

292

117

16%

123

596

100%

789

Percent of Majors by Division

Office of the Registrar, 2/2/2023


