Majors at Graduation Div 1/2

Academic Year Graduation

Division	Dept	Majors	2022
Division I - Humanities	AFR	Africana Studies	3
	ART	Art: Architecture & Urbanism	7
		Art: History	12
		Art: Studio	22
	CLS	Classical Studies	4
		Classics	1
	DAN	Dance	5
	EAL	East Asian Languages and Cultures	6
	ENG	English Language and Literature	40
	FRN	French Studies	7
	GER	German Studies	4
	HST	History	19
	ITL	Italian Studies	1
	MUS	Music	2
	PHI	Philosophy	8
	REL	Religion	8
	SPP	Portuguese-Brazilian Studies	2
		Spanish	17
	THE	Theatre	13
	WLT	Comparative World Literatures	7
	Division Total		188
Division II - Social Science	ANT	Anthropology	25
	ECO	Economics	18
		Quantitative Economics	24
	EDC	Education and Child Study	18
	GOV	Government	75
	SOC	Sociology	26
	Division	Total	186

Office of the Registrar, 2/2/2023

Majors at Graduation Div 3/4

// < > <	Inmic \	/ O O V (- V	aduation

Division	Dept	Majors	2022
Division III - Natural Science	AST	Astronomy	9
	ВСН	Biochemistry	20
	BIO	Biological Sciences	47
	CHM	Chemistry	14
	CSC	Computer Science	40
	EGR	Engineering Arts	3
		Engineering Science	35
	GEO	Geosciences	15
	MTH	Mathematics	30
	NSC	Neuroscience	23
	PHY	Physics	12
	PSY	Psychology	44
	Division	Total	292
Division IV - Interdivisional	AMS	American Studies	12
	EAS	East Asian Studies	1
	ENV	Environmental Science & Policy	26
	FMS	Film and Media Studies	14
	JUD	Jewish Studies	1
	LAS	Latin American Studies	4
	MED	Medieval Studies	1
	MES	Middle East Studies	2
	RES	Russian, East European, Eurasian S	3
	SDS	Statistical and Data Sciences	38
	SED	Student Designed Program	6
	SWG	Study of Women and Gender	15
	Division	Total	123

Percent of Majors by Division

Academic Year Graduation

Division		2022
Division I - Humanities	Count of Majors	188
	% of Total Majors	24%
	Count of Students	166
Division II - Social Science	Count of Majors	186
	% of Total Majors	24%
	Count of Students	175
Division III - Natural Science	Count of Majors	292
	% of Total Majors	37%
	Count of Students	270
Division IV - Interdivisional	Count of Majors	123
	% of Total Majors	16%
	Count of Students	117
Total Majors	Count of Majors	789
	% of Total Majors	100%
	Count of Students	596

Office of the Registrar, 2/2/2023